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From: 
on behalf of 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

FYi 

Louis A. Atwell [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=latwell] 
Louis A. Atwell 
11/5/2018 1:19:38 PM 
Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =694cb94ffdfb46c48a9025c28cdd0315-Peter Pug Iese] 
FW: IBEC Team Meeting 

From: Mindala Wilcox 
Sent: Monday, November 05, 2018 12:51 PM 
To: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) 
<dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
<tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Joe Wittmann <joe@stoneplanningllc.com>; Gerard Mccallum 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) <gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; Christopher E. Jackson 
<cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; David Stone (david@stoneplanningllc.com) <david@stoneplanningllc.com>; Tiffany 
Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
<dennis@mcadvise.com>; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) <M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com>; 
Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; Royce Jones <royce@kbblaw.com>; Tom Gaul -
Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) <t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com>; Catherine Aguilar 
(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) <catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Fred Jackson 
<fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Peter Puglese 
<ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org>; Louis A. Atwell <latwell@cityofinglewood.org>; Netai Basu 
(n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) <n.basu@fehrandpeers.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer 
<BBoxer@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Sharon Koike <skoike@cityofinglewood.org>; David L. Esparza <dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org> 
Subject: RE: IBEC Team Meeting 

Good day Everyone, 
The City needs to push back the start time on this meeting until 1.:30. We apologize for any inconvenience. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Div1s1on: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Thursday, November 1, 2018 6:11 PM 
To: Christina Erwin; Lisa Trifiletti; CHolrnquist@wilsonmeany.com; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 

(QE§?.t?hW!.D.@.£QJ?.l.?..O..V.l.0.W,.~qr.DJ; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tY.!.0.@.~;.9..t.~.L?..D..V.!.§YY..:.f.9..!.!:3.l; Mindala Wilcox; Joe 



Wittmann; Gerard McCall um (gm __ (;:;.?.IJ.!:!.!JJ . .®.W.iJ.?..9..D.f.!J.§.f:lE1Y..,_;:;.QJD.l; Christopher E. Jackson; David Stone 
(david(Wstoneplanningllc.corn); Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvimlaw.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@lfehrandpeers.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Royce Jones; Tom 

Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.J~i:l.\.J.L@.f.§:.b.f..9.L!.ciP_§:qf..?..,.~9..m.l; Catherine Aguilar (£.?t.f.1.S.f.i.D.s.@.tr..[fi.\qt.t.i.rnn.?..~Ll.t.[ng,_~9...0J.l; Fred Jackson; 
Whit Manley; Peter Puglese; Louis A. Atwell; Netai Basu (n.basu(Wfehrandpeers.com); Addie Farrell; Brian Boxer 
Cc: Sharon Koike; David L. Esparza 
Subject: IBEC Team Meeting 
When: Monday, November 5, 2018 1:00 PM-4:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: 1 W Manchester Blvd Inglewood, CA - 8th Floor 

Room change, new location - City Hall, 8th Floor in the City Attorney's Office 
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IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this Webex service allows audio and other infonnation sent during the session to be 
recorded, which may be discoverable in a legal matter. By joining this session, you automatically consent to such recordings. If you do 
not consent to being recorded, discuss your concerns with the host or do not join the session. <<File: 11.5 .18 IBEC EIR Coordination 
Agenda.docx >> 


